
Spring semester of 2016/2017 academic year

Exams for group M16-402

Thu, 20 Apr 08:30 — 10:05 TEST Management of Intellectual Property  Yushkov E.S.  T-209
Tue, 25 Apr 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Physical Kinetics of Atomic Processes in Nanostructures  Tronin V.N.  V-411
Fri, 28 Apr 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Elect Design of Separation Installations  Laguntsov N.I., Sulaberidze G.A.

 98-3
Wed, 03 May 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Russian Language and Speech Culture  Semyonova N.V.  B-207
Fri, 12 May 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Physical Kinetics of Atomic Processes in Nanostructures  Tronin V.N.  D-314
Wed, 17 May 08:30 — 10:05 ATT English Language  Klochkova O.F.  A-308
Tue, 23 May 11:55 — 13:30 TEST Elect Current Issues in Physics of Kinetic Phenomena  Tronin V.N.  dep.10
Wed, 24 May 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Professional Research Internship  Byrkin V.A., Tronin I.V.  dep.10
Wed, 24 May 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Elect Methods of Investigation the Structure of Porous Medium  Belogorlov A.A.

 A-014
Thu, 25 May 10:15 — 11:50 TEST History and Methodology of Physics  Popov A.P.  A-115
Fri, 26 May 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Practical Training (Research Work)  Tronin I.V., Byrkin V.A.  dep.10
Thu, 08 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Elect Methods of Investigation the Structure of Porous Medium

 Belogorlov A.A.  A-014
Wed, 14 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM English Language  Shushunova E.V.  A-308


